
PRIMO ANNO

SICUREZZA INTERNA ED ESTERNA
dal 19/05 al 23/05

LUNEDÌ MARTEDÌ MERCOLEDÌ GIOVEDÌ VENERDÌ

9:00-10:00

FISICA
SPERIMENTALE
Prof. Di Genova 

ROMA
10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

DIRITTO 
AMMINISTRATIVO

Prof. Grasso
NAPOLI

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00



SECONDO ANNO

SICUREZZA INTERNA ED ESTERNA
dal 19/05 al 23/05

LUNEDÌ MARTEDÌ MERCOLEDÌ GIOVEDÌ VENERDÌ

9:00-10:00

GEOECONOMIA
E SICUREZZA
NAZIONALE

Prof. Pigliucci
NAPOLI

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

GEOECONOMIA
E SICUREZZA
NAZIONALE

Prof. Pigliucci
NAPOLI

GEOECONOMIA
E SICUREZZA
NAZIONALE

Prof. Pigliucci
ROMA

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00


